22
Advanced Dual Display, 3 Outputs Temperature Controllers
C
O
N
T
R
O

Humidity (Non-Condensing) 85% Relative Humidity
Weight See dimensions on next page
Ordering Information
Part No. Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Supply Voltage
Relay/SSR RS485
PID500-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-0-0-04-CU Relay Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-0-04-CU SSR Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-1-1-04-CU SSR SSR Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-2-0-04-CU 4-20mA Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID500-3-0-04-CU 0-10V Relay Relay Yes 85-270V AC/DC
PID110-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID110-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID330-0-0-01-CU Relay Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC
PID330-1-0-01-CU SSR Relay Relay – 85-270V AC/DC